FICHA TECNICA

LAVABO CERAMICO 61*46

Caracteristicas

Material
Color
Ancho
Fondo
Peso

N° de senos

Cerdmica

Blanco
6lcm
46 cm
11 kg
1

No incluye vdlvula ni sifén

Dibujo técnico
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Medidas en mm

165 -

460 - 468
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